Mercia Learning Trust - Governance Calendar 2022-23

Day Date Meeting Time Clerk Venue
Monday 12-Sep-22 Governance Focus Meeting - LGB Chairs 4.30pm Claire Newfield
Wednesday 21-Sep-22 Whole Trust Governance Training 6.00pm Claire KES
Monday 28-Sep-22 Standards Committee 6.00pm [Claire Newfield
Thursday 29-Sep-22 Woodlands 6.00pm [Andrew Woodlands
HT1 Monday 03-Oct-22 Totley 6.00pm [Andrew Totley
Thursday 06-Oct-22 NEPS 6.00om |Andrew NEPS
Newfield
KES
Mercia
Wednesday 19-Oct-22 Trust Board 6.00pm [Claire Newfield
Monday 14-Nov-22 Governance Focus Meeting - LGB Chairs 4.30pm |Claire KES
Wednesday 16-Nov-22 Trust HR and Remueration Committee 6.00pm Claire KES
Monday 28-Nov-22 Totley 6.00pm [Andrew Totley
Wednesday 30-Nov-22 Finance Risk and Audit Committee 6.00pm [Claire KES
Thursday 01-Dec NEPS 6.00om |Andrew NEPS
Newfield
Wednesday 07-Dec-22 KES 6.00pm [Andrew KES
Thursday 08-Dec-22 Woodlands 6.00pm |Andrew Woodlands
Wednesday 14-Dec-22 Trust Board 6.00pm [Claire KES
Monday 09-Jan-23 Governance Focus Meeting - LGB Chairs 4.30pm  [Claire Mercia
Wednesday 11-Jan-23 Trust AGM 6.00pm [Claire Mercia
Thursday 19-Jan-23 Woodlands 6.00om |Andrew Woodlands
Monday 23-Jan-23 Totley 6.00o0m |Andrew Totley
Wednesday 25-Jan-23 Finance Risk and Audit Committee 6.00pm [Claire Mercia
HT3 Thursday 26-Jan-23 NEPS 6.00pm [Andrew NEPS
Newfield
KES
Mercia
Wednesday 08-Feb-23 Trust Board 6.00pm [Claire Mercia
Monday 20-Feb-23 Trust Conference
Monday 27-Feb-23 Governance Focus Meeting - LGB Chairs 4.30pm |Claire Totley
Wednesday 08-Mar-23 Whole Trust Governance Training 6.00pm Claire Mercia
Monday 13-Mar-23 Totley 6.00pm |Andrew Totley
Wednesday 15-Mar-23 Standards Committee 6.00pm Claire Totley
HT4 Thursday 16-Mar-23 NEPS 6.00pm Andrew NEPS
Newfield
Wednesday 22-Mar-23 KES 6.00pm Andrew KES
Thursday 23-Mar-23 Woodlands 6.00pm |Andrew Woodlands
Wednesday 29-Mar-23 Trust Board 6.00pm [Claire Totley
Monday 24-Apr-23 Governance Focus Meeting - LGB Chairs 4.30pm |Claire Woodlands
Wednesday 26-Apr-23 HR and Remuneration Committee 6.00pm [Claire Woodlands
Thursday 04-May-23 Woodlands 6.00om |Andrew Woodlands
Monday 08-May-23 Totley 6.00om |Andrew Totley
HT5 Wednesday 10-May-23 KES 6.00pom |Andrew KES
Thurday 11-May-23 NEPS 6.00pm [Andrew NEPS
Wednesday 17-May-23 Finance Risk and Audit Committee 6.00pm [Claire Woodlands
Wednesday 24-May-23 Trust Board 6.00pm [Claire Woodlands
Wenesday 14-Jun-23 Standards Committee 6.00pm |Claire NEPS
Monday 19-Jun-23 Governance Focus Meeting - LGB Chairs 4.30pm |Claire NEPS
Wednesday 21-Jun-23 Whole Trust Governance Training 6.00pm [Claire Newfield
Thursday 29-Jun-23 Woodlands 6.00pm  |Andrew Woodlands
Thursday 06-Jul-23 NEPS 6.00pm [Claire NEPS
HT6 Monday 10-Jul Totley 6.00pm [Andrew Totley
Newfield
KES
Mercia
Wenesday 19-Jul-23 Trust Board 6.00pm [Claire NEPS
Wednesday 23-Aug-23 Joint Leaders Meeting 2.00 pm [Claire Mercia




